
11/23/20192019 Top Gun October

Rank Pilot
1 2 3 4 5  6 Task

Totals for Tasks 1 thru 6
October 2019 Top Gun

From PDG JDG HWZ PDG JDG PDGTotal Score

07:29:30

BFA #

Saturday

16 CLIVER, Christopher  48811  474  979  822  973  696  937

1 TAKACH, Keith  46462  781  950  526 1000  843  546

2 BUCKNER, Jason  44993  836  368  610  978  960  747

11 WEIZ, Zerek  44734  759  889  237  946  650  992

7 CALDWELL, Trenton  40825  927  526  875  965  368  421

13 LARD, Anthony  39356  900  421  943    5  684  982

14 HEFFRON, Mike  36697  891  873  474  984  184  263

17 PRICE, Kelly  35518  421  811  158  930  421  810

6 CHANDO, Morgan  33729  810  666  544  800  184  368

15 CLIVER, Harold  329110  603 1000  861  827    0    0

19 MANCINI, JJ  316511  211  316  550  474  721  893

10 MEZZANCELLO, Steven  280112  216  474 1000  321  474  316

12 SMITH, Neal  226113  734  158  421  211  526  211

20 JACKSON, Neil  196414    0    0    0    0 1000  964

18 FITZPATRICK, William  195515   52  693  237  263  184  526

8 CANDELARIA, Joe  185516  105  263  829  316  184  158

4 WILLIAMS, Steve  174117  368  689  316  368    0    0

3 CARREATHERS, Lonnie  163118  526  211  368  526    0    0

22 WILSON, John  160319    0    0    0    0  603 1000

21 EICHHORN, David  144520    0    0    0    0  971  474

9 WALKER, Elizabeth   78921  158  105  105  158  184   79

5 ELDRIDGE, Stacey   26322    0    0    0    0  184   79

1 2 3 4 5  6
1336 2841 1103 9023 9122 9048
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Title Event:

Event Name:

2019 Top Gun October

October 2019 Top Gun

These Results are: PROVISIONAL

Result Penalty
Task #: 
Rank RuleScore

11/16/191 Pilot Declared Goal (Rule 15.1) Task Date:
Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 1 AMSaturday,
Region

   1 7 CALDWELL, Trenton 37.00 927
   2 13 LARD, Anthony 17.00 100 pts900 R7.8 T Improper but Unambiguous Coordinate
   3 14 HEFFRON, Mike 47.00 891
   4 2 BUCKNER, Jason 62.00 836
   5 6 CHANDO, Morgan 69.00 810
   6 1 TAKACH, Keith 77.00 781
   7 11 WEIZ, Zerek 83.00 759
   8 12 SMITH, Neal 90.00 734
   9 15 CLIVER, Harold 126.00 603
  10 3 CARREATHERS, Lonnie 147.00 526
  11 16 CLIVER, Christopher 160.00 474
  12 17 PRICE, Kelly 180.00 421
  13 4 WILLIAMS, Steve 213.00 368
  14 10 MEZZANCELLO, Steven 216.00 100 pts216 R7.8 T Improper but Unambiguous Coordinate
  15 19 MANCINI, JJ 371.00 211
  16 9 WALKER, Elizabeth 1324.00 158
  17 8 CANDELARIA, Joe 1795.00 105

T
  18 18 FITZPATRICK, William 340.00 211 pts52 R13.3.6 T

R13.3.6
T/O 25.0% less 500m from GL/TGT
Score cannot be less than Group B score

  19 5 ELDRIDGE, Stacey - 0 R14.4.1 T Did not fly

07:10:20
Page 1 of 1

06Version:SM =P = W = A = RM =M =19 10 17.00 18 147.00 526

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 1336

11/23/2019

BFA Scoring Program16.03.00



Title Event:

Event Name:

2019 Top Gun October

October 2019 Top Gun

These Results are: PROVISIONAL

Result Penalty
Task #: 
Rank RuleScore

11/16/192 Judge Declared Goal (Rule 15.2) Task Date:
Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 1 AMSaturday,
Region

   1 15 CLIVER, Harold 7.69 1000
   2 16 CLIVER, Christopher 13.85 979
   3 1 TAKACH, Keith 22.79 950
   4 11 WEIZ, Zerek 40.96 889
   5 14 HEFFRON, Mike 45.79 873
   6 17 PRICE, Kelly 64.34 811
   7 18 FITZPATRICK, William 100.00 693
   8 4 WILLIAMS, Steve 101.00 689
   9 6 CHANDO, Morgan 108.00 666
  10 7 CALDWELL, Trenton 150.00 526
  11 10 MEZZANCELLO, Steven 202.00 474
  12 13 LARD, Anthony 209.00 421
  13 2 BUCKNER, Jason 298.00 368
  14 19 MANCINI, JJ 374.00 316
  15 8 CANDELARIA, Joe 471.00 263
  16 3 CARREATHERS, Lonnie 473.00 211
  17 12 SMITH, Neal 574.00 158
  18 9 WALKER, Elizabeth 2109.00 105
  19 5 ELDRIDGE, Stacey - 0 R14.4.1 T Did not fly

07:14:44
Page 1 of 1

04Version:SM =P = W = A = RM =M =19 10 7.69 18 150.00 526

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 2841

11/23/2019

BFA Scoring Program16.03.00



Title Event:

Event Name:

2019 Top Gun October

October 2019 Top Gun

These Results are: PROVISIONAL

Result Penalty
Task #: 
Rank RuleScore

11/17/195 Judge Declared Goal (Rule 15.2) Task Date:
Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 2 AMSunday,
Region

   1 20 JACKSON, Neil 1.16 1000
   2 21 EICHHORN, David 3.00 971
   3 2 BUCKNER, Jason 3.68 960
   4 1 TAKACH, Keith 11.00 843
   5 19 MANCINI, JJ 18.63 721
   6 16 CLIVER, Christopher 20.19 696
   7 13 LARD, Anthony 20.89 684
   8 11 WEIZ, Zerek 23.04 650
   9 22 WILSON, John 26.00 603
  10 12 SMITH, Neal 30.80 526
  11 10 MEZZANCELLO, Steven 54.64 474
  12 17 PRICE, Kelly 77.00 421
  13 7 CALDWELL, Trenton 97.00 368
  14 5 ELDRIDGE, Stacey NO RESULT 184 Tracker Distance of 208 m
  14 6 CHANDO, Morgan NO RESULT 184 Tracker Distance of 208 m.
  14 8 CANDELARIA, Joe NO RESULT 184 Tracker distance of 254 m.
  14 9 WALKER, Elizabeth NO RESULT 184 Tracker Distance of 607 m.
  14 14 HEFFRON, Mike NO RESULT 184 Tracker distance of 302 m.
  14 18 FITZPATRICK, William NO RESULT 184 Tracker distance of 175 m.

07:26:34
Page 1 of 1

02Version:SM =P = W = A = RM =M =19 10 1.16 13 30.80 526

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 9122

11/23/2019

BFA Scoring Program16.03.00



Title Event:

Event Name:

2019 Top Gun October

October 2019 Top Gun

These Results are: PROVISIONAL

Result Penalty
Task #: 
Rank RuleScore

11/16/193 Hesitation Waltz (Rule 15.3) Task Date:
Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 1 AMSaturday,
Region

   1 10 MEZZANCELLO, Steven 0.22 1000
   2 13 LARD, Anthony 4.00 943
   3 7 CALDWELL, Trenton 8.50 875
   4 15 CLIVER, Harold 9.40 861
   5 8 CANDELARIA, Joe 11.50 829
   6 16 CLIVER, Christopher 12.00 822
   7 2 BUCKNER, Jason 26.03 610
   8 19 MANCINI, JJ 30.00 550
   9 6 CHANDO, Morgan 30.39 544
  10 1 TAKACH, Keith 31.57 526
  11 14 HEFFRON, Mike 33.84 474
  12 12 SMITH, Neal 38.03 421
  13 3 CARREATHERS, Lonnie 68.00 368
  14 4 WILLIAMS, Steve 75.40 316
  15 11 WEIZ, Zerek 95.00 237
  15 18 FITZPATRICK, William 95.00 237
  17 17 PRICE, Kelly 336.00 158
  18 9 WALKER, Elizabeth 1525.00 105
  19 5 ELDRIDGE, Stacey - 0 R14.4.1 T Did not fly

07:21:12
Page 1 of 1

03Version:SM =P = W = A = RM =M =19 10 0.22 18 31.57 526

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 1103

11/23/2019

BFA Scoring Program16.03.00



Title Event:

Event Name:

2019 Top Gun October

October 2019 Top Gun

These Results are: PROVISIONAL

Result Penalty
Task #: 
Rank RuleScore

11/16/194 Pilot Declared Goal (Rule 15.1) Task Date:
Pilot From Type Reason

Flight # 1 AMSaturday,
Region

   1 1 TAKACH, Keith 4.00 1000
   2 14 HEFFRON, Mike 10.00 984
   3 2 BUCKNER, Jason 12.00 978
   4 16 CLIVER, Christopher 14.00 973
   5 7 CALDWELL, Trenton 17.00 965
   6 11 WEIZ, Zerek 24.00 946
   7 17 PRICE, Kelly 30.00 930
   8 15 CLIVER, Harold 68.00 827
   9 6 CHANDO, Morgan 78.00 800
  10 3 CARREATHERS, Lonnie 179.00 526
  11 19 MANCINI, JJ 218.00 474
  12 4 WILLIAMS, Steve 464.00 368
  13 10 MEZZANCELLO, Steven 425.00 100 pts321 R7.8 T Improper but Unambiguous Coordinate
  14 8 CANDELARIA, Joe 880.00 316
  15 18 FITZPATRICK, William 957.00 263
  16 12 SMITH, Neal 1107.00 211
  17 9 WALKER, Elizabeth 3347.00 158
  18 13 LARD, Anthony 3442.00 100 pts5 R7.8 T Improper but Unambiguous Coordinate
  19 5 ELDRIDGE, Stacey - 0 R14.4.1 T Did not fly

07:26:03
Page 1 of 1

02Version:SM =P = W = A = RM =M =19 10 4.00 18 179.00 526

*Penalty Type: C = Competition    T = Task Printed:

Checksum = 9023

11/23/2019

BFA Scoring Program16.03.00


